Technical
Data Sheet

Product range: FLORENCE

Product code: 5281

Finishes Available: Chrome

Min Pressure:
MP 0.5
268 Approvals:
150
l
[II] [Ijr] Connections:
G 1/2” G 3/4
R A~
il (% S|
Warranty:
U 185 U 15 Years (5 on cartriges)
Flow Rate
2-63/4
J8BY

2
67
- —
o
T
2_

jtouk.couk Quality Bathrooms Since 1991
technical@jtpuk.co.uk
01895 44221



